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List of contracts matching your search criteria

Contract ID: 15F06719P0000820 Reference IDV: -

Modification Number: 0 Transaction Number: 0

Award/IDV Type: PO Purchase Order Action Obligation ($): $14,720.00

Date Signed: Feb 7, 2019 Solicitation Date: -

Contracting Agency ID: 1549 Contracting Agency: FEDERAL BUREAU OF
INVESTIGATION

Contracting Office Name: DIVISION 1200 PSC Type: S

PSC: R710 PSC Description: SUPPORT- MANAGEMENT:
FINANCIAL

NAICS: 238990 NAICS Description: ALL OTHER SPECIALTY TRADE
CONTRACTORS

Entity City: ARLINGTON Entity State: VA

Entity ZIP Code: 222091913 Additional Reporting Code: NONE

Additional Reporting
Description:

NONE OF THE ABOVE Unique Entity ID: DDNJR9SNQDU4

Ultimate Parent Unique
Entity ID:

DDNJR9SNQDU4 Ultimate Parent Legal
Business Name:

AMERICAN INSTITUTE IN
TAIWAN INC

Legal Business Name: AMERICAN INSTITUTE IN
TAIWAN

CAGE Code: 0B9A1

Contract ID: 15F06719P0000820 Reference IDV: -

Modification Number: P00001 Transaction Number: 0

Award/IDV Type: PO Purchase Order Action Obligation ($): $0.00

Date Signed: Mar 22, 2019 Solicitation Date: -

Contracting Agency ID: 1549 Contracting Agency: FEDERAL BUREAU OF
INVESTIGATION

Contracting Office Name: DIVISION 1200 PSC Type: S

PSC: R710 PSC Description: SUPPORT- MANAGEMENT:
FINANCIAL

NAICS: 238990 NAICS Description: ALL OTHER SPECIALTY TRADE
CONTRACTORS

Entity City: ARLINGTON Entity State: VA

Entity ZIP Code: 222091913 Additional Reporting Code: NONE

Additional Reporting
Description:

NONE OF THE ABOVE Unique Entity ID: DDNJR9SNQDU4

Ultimate Parent Unique
Entity ID:

DDNJR9SNQDU4 Ultimate Parent Legal
Business Name:

AMERICAN INSTITUTE IN
TAIWAN INC

Legal Business Name: AMERICAN INSTITUTE IN
TAIWAN

CAGE Code: 0B9A1
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Contract ID: 15JCRM18P00000220 Reference IDV: -

Modification Number: 0 Transaction Number: 0

Award/IDV Type: PO Purchase Order Action Obligation ($): $11,272.94

Date Signed: Apr 12, 2018 Solicitation Date: -

Contracting Agency ID: 1501 Contracting Agency: OFFICES, BOARDS AND
DIVISIONS

Contracting Office Name: CRIMINAL DIVISION PSC Type: S

PSC: R608 PSC Description: SUPPORT- ADMINISTRATIVE:
TRANSLATION AND
INTERPRETING

NAICS: 238990 NAICS Description: ALL OTHER SPECIALTY TRADE
CONTRACTORS

Entity City: ARLINGTON Entity State: VA

Entity ZIP Code: 222091913 Additional Reporting Code: NONE

Additional Reporting
Description:

NONE OF THE ABOVE Unique Entity ID: DDNJR9SNQDU4

Ultimate Parent Unique
Entity ID:

DDNJR9SNQDU4 Ultimate Parent Legal
Business Name:

AMERICAN INSTITUTE IN
TAIWAN INC

Legal Business Name: AMERICAN INSTITUTE IN
TAIWAN

CAGE Code: 0B9A1

Contract ID: 15JCRM18P00000220 Reference IDV: -

Modification Number: P00001 Transaction Number: 0

Award/IDV Type: PO Purchase Order Action Obligation ($): -$1,860.52

Date Signed: Dec 31, 2019 Solicitation Date: -

Contracting Agency ID: 1501 Contracting Agency: OFFICES, BOARDS AND
DIVISIONS

Contracting Office Name: CRIMINAL DIVISION PSC Type: S

PSC: R608 PSC Description: SUPPORT- ADMINISTRATIVE:
TRANSLATION AND
INTERPRETING

NAICS: 238990 NAICS Description: ALL OTHER SPECIALTY TRADE
CONTRACTORS

Entity City: ARLINGTON Entity State: VA

Entity ZIP Code: 222091913 Additional Reporting Code: NONE

Additional Reporting
Description:

NONE OF THE ABOVE Unique Entity ID: DDNJR9SNQDU4

Ultimate Parent Unique
Entity ID:

DDNJR9SNQDU4 Ultimate Parent Legal
Business Name:

AMERICAN INSTITUTE IN
TAIWAN INC

Legal Business Name: AMERICAN INSTITUTE IN
TAIWAN

CAGE Code: 0B9A1
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Contract ID: 15F06719P0000820 Reference IDV: -

Modification Number: P00002 Transaction Number: 0

Award/IDV Type: PO Purchase Order Action Obligation ($): -$14,720.00

Date Signed: Mar 9, 2020 Solicitation Date: -

Contracting Agency ID: 1549 Contracting Agency: FEDERAL BUREAU OF
INVESTIGATION

Contracting Office Name: DIVISION 1200 PSC Type: S

PSC: R710 PSC Description: SUPPORT- MANAGEMENT:
FINANCIAL

NAICS: 238990 NAICS Description: ALL OTHER SPECIALTY TRADE
CONTRACTORS

Entity City: ARLINGTON Entity State: VA

Entity ZIP Code: 222091913 Additional Reporting Code: NONE

Additional Reporting
Description:

NONE OF THE ABOVE Unique Entity ID: DDNJR9SNQDU4

Ultimate Parent Unique
Entity ID:

DDNJR9SNQDU4 Ultimate Parent Legal
Business Name:

AMERICAN INSTITUTE IN
TAIWAN INC

Legal Business Name: AMERICAN INSTITUTE IN
TAIWAN

CAGE Code: 0B9A1
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